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Category

91 responses

Designation

82 responses

FEEDBACK : (Teaching Curriculum &
Syllabus)
91 responses

Publish analytics

Teaching
Non-Teaching
Technical
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28.6%
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Staff Nurse
Staff nurse
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…
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Mobile No.

91 responses

Gender

91 responses

8953986601

7408132240

6394362217

7905376320

8887803844

8736881120

8953021736

9450203106

9455701683

Female
Male
Transgender

96.7%
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Academic Year/ Semester:

85 responses

Q. 1: Current syllabus is need based

87 responses

Q. 2: The curriculum development procedure needs improvement

87 responses
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1. Strongly Agree
2. Agree
3. Neutral
4. Disagree
5. Strongly Disagree
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5. Strongly Disagree
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Q. 3: Curriculum having content as per industry requirement

85 responses

Q. 4: Programmes outcomes of the syllabus is well defined

86 responses

Q. 5: Curriculum having good academic flexibility

87 responses
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2. Agree
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5. Strongly Disagree
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Q. 6: The course content fulfills the need of students

87 responses

Q. 7: Need of review of the syllabus

87 responses

Q. 8: Curriculum enhanced employability

87 responses

1. Strongly Agree
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5. Strongly Disagree
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5. Strongly Disagree
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19.5%

66.7%

1. Strongly Agree
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4. Disagree
5. Strongly Disagree

20.7%

11.5%67.8%
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Q. 9: The contents of the course are in conformity with the learning
outcomes

87 responses

Q. 10: Does the current curriculum fulfill ethical, social & environmental values
among students? Suggestion if any:

74 responses
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No

Yes

No comment

Yes, our curriculum fulfill the need of the students. But per year we need to focus on
the syllabus.

yes, some additional programme at college level is needed

yes..

yes

Not much.more emphasis to b given on these and activities related to these to b
conducted and added in the curriculum
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4. Disagree
5. Strongly Disagree
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